| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
SBK1000 Q2 8/19/2012 11:20
Qualifying started at 11:21:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 5:54.654 +4:53.675 11:30:13.107 1 1:03.376 +0.177 11:22:58.749
(59) Alex Schacht 3 1:01.298 +0.319 11:31:14.405 2 6:16.204 +5:13.005 11:29:14.953
1 1:00.507 +0.755 11:31:11.771 4 1:00.979 11:32:15.384 3 1:04.294 +1.095 11:30:19.247
2 59.934 +0.182 11:32:11.705 5 1:01.265 +0.286 11:33:16.649 4 1:03.330 +0.131 11:31:22.577
3 59.752 11:33:11.457 6 1:01.769 +0.790 11:34:18.418 5 1:03.429 +0.230 11:32:26.006
4 1:10.683 +10.931 11:34:22.140 7 1:01.656 +0.677 11:35:20.074 6 1:03.199 11:33:29.205
5 1:08.090 +8.338 11:35:30.230 8 1:08.378 +7.399 11:36:28.452 7 1:04.003 +0.804 11:34:33.208
6 2:42.900 +1:43.148 11:38:13.130 9 1:09.372 +8.393 11:37:37.824
(26) Jan Oxfeldt
(114) Filip Backlund (311) Daniel Falemo 1 1:08.830 +4.741 11:23:08.655
1 6:17.478 +5:17.271 11:29:19.983 1 6:18.876 +5:17.248 11:29:22.219 2 6:17.962 +5:13.873 11:29:26.617
2 1:01.380 +1.173 11:30:21.363 2 1:02.420 +0.792 11:30:24.639 3 1:05.321 +1.232 11:30:31.938
3 1:01.934 +1.727 11:31:23.297 3 1:02.056 +0.428 11:31:26.695 4 1:04.662 +0.573 11:31:36.600
4 1:02.092 +1.885 11:32:25.389 4 1:01.996 +0.368 11:32:28.691 5 1:04.980 +0.891 11:32:41.580
5 1:00.308 +0.101 11:33:25.697 5 1:01.628 11:33:30.319 6 1:04.089 11:33:45.669
6 1:00.609 +0.402 11:34:26.306 6 1:02.574 +0.946 11:34:32.893 7 1:04.319 +0.230 11:34:49.988
7 1:00.207 11:35:26.513 7 1:02.430 +0.802 11:35:35.323
8 1:02.267 +0.639 11:36:37.590 (74) Ulrik Kjellerup
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 9 1:02.170 +0.542 11:37:39.760 1 1:08.551 +1.472 11:30:28.403
1 1:03.507 +3.255 11:23:02.934 2 1:07.079 11:31:35.482
2 6:49.386 +5:49.134 11:29:52.320 (17) Kim jensen 3 1:07.789 +0.710 11:32:43.271
3 1:01.546 +1.294 11:30:53.866 1 1:02.112 +0.432 11:22:56.926
4 1:00.648 +0.396 11:31:54.514 2 6:16.662 +5:14.982 11:29:13.588
5 1:00.252 11:32:54.766 3 1:06.531 +4.851 11:30:20.119
6 1:00.718 +0.466 11:33:55.484 4 1:03.009 +1.329 11:31:23.128
7 1:01.168 +0.916 11:34:56.652 5 1:03.067 +1.387 11:32:26.195
8 1:00.495 +0.243 11:35:57.147 6 1:02.136 +0.456 11:33:28.331
7 1:03.147 +1.467 11:34:31.478
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 8 1:01.680 11:35:33.158
1 1:03.493 +2.993 11:23:03.419 9 1:01.839 +0.159 11:36:34.997
2 6:46.416 +5:45.916 11:29:49.835
3 1:01.242 +0.742 11:30:51.077 (32) Andre' Andersson
4 1:00.582 +0.082 11:31:51.659 1 1:05.126 +2.595 11:23:09.010
5 1:01.206 +0.706 11:32:52.865 2 5:16.273 +4:13.742 11:29:54.458
6 1:00.748 +0.248 11:33:53.613 3 1:03.368 +0.837 11:30:57.826
7 1:00.686 +0.186 11:34:54.299 4 1:02.942 +0.411 11:32:00.768
8 1:01.429 +0.929 11:35:55.728 5 1:02.730 +0.199 11:33:03.498
9 1:02.386 +1.886 11:36:58.114 6 1:02.531 11:34:06.029
10 1:00.500 11:37:58.614
(53) Arne Andersson
(43) Jan Jespersen 1 1:25.611 +23.074 11:23:19.808
1 5:11.387 +4:10.803 11:29:49.257 2 6:57.271 +5:54.734 11:31:49.576
1:01.287 +0.703 11:30:50.544 3 1:03.139 +0.602 11:32:52.715
3 1:00.649 +0.065 11:31:51.193 4 1:02.607 +0.070 11:33:55.322
4 1:01.448 +0.864 11:32:52.641 5 1:02.864 +0.327 11:34:58.186
5 1:00.714 +0.130 11:33:53.355 6 1:02.661 +0.124 11:36:00.847
6 1:00.708 +0.124 11:34:54.063 7 1:02.537 11:37:03.384
7 1:01.380 +0.796 11:35:55.443 8 1:17.445 +14.908 11:38:20.829
8 1:00.584 11:36:56.027
9 1:00.991 +0.407 11:37:57.018 (93) Mathias Poulsen
1 1:04.717 +1.986 11:23:09.830
(58) Michael Pedersen 2 6:05.010 +5:02.279 11:29:14.840
1 1:12.816 +12.021 11:24:07.466 3 1:03.995 +1.264 11:30:18.835
2 5:42.120 +4:41.325 11:29:49.586 4 1:03.547 +0.816 11:31:22.382
3 1:01.991 +1.196 11:30:51.577 5 1:03.107 +0.376 11:32:25.489
4 1:00.795 11:31:52.372 6 1:02.731 11:33:28.220
5 1:00.925 +0.130 11:32:53.297 7 1:03.761 +1.030 11:34:31.981
6 4:21.249 +3:20.454 11:37:14.546 8 1:03.162 +0.431 11:35:35.143
9 1:02.924 +0.193 11:36:38.067
(9) Ulrik Nielsen
1 1:03.124 +2.145 11:23:03.654 (19) Mike Kristiansen
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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